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CANTERBURY

TEAM DRY POLO
SNR

+ Synthetic piped detail

» Off set side seams for reduced abrasion

* The fabric is designed to keep you drier, cooler, and more comfortable
for longer, while providing full range of movement

* Embroidered CCC logo

*+ 1409 100% Polyester

* Moisture management

* Qur Vapodri fabrics breathe with you, wicking moisture away from
your skin to keep dry, cool and comfortable. So you can keep the tempo
high and the opposition on the back foot

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury

Team Dry

Polo Snr

Item No: GLF-18-QF
102-00053-CCC

Colours

| JON

CCC TEAM DRY POLO SNR - 102-00053-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

S5XL

1/2 Chest (cm)

40- 4325

43 - 4575

49,5-52

52-545

54,5-57,25

585-61

61-64,75

66-67,25

68,5-71,25



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-team-dry-polo-snr-mens

CANTERBURY
KIWI GOLFER
SNR

+ 3-button placket

* Soft cotton blend for all day comfort

* Contrast shirt placket

* Rib collar and cuff for enhanced comfort

* Contrast side vents so you can move freely
+ Embroidered Canterbury logo on the chest
+ 200g 65/35 Poly Cotton pique knit

IMIADE STRONGER
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Canterbury
Kiwi Golfer Snr

Item No: GLF-18-QH

Order N
102-00392-CCC
Colours

o) _

Y %

@&

CCC KIWI GOLFER SNR - 102-00392-CCC
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL S5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 45-47,75 49-51,5 51,5-54 54 - 56,5 56,5 - 59,25 60,5-63 63,5-67,25 68,5-69,75 71-73,75



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-kiwi-golfer
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CANTERBURY
SIDE PANEL
POLO SNR

« Stay cool in this Canterbury sports inspired lifestyle polo

« Made from moisture wicking fabric, this classic design will keep you feeling
fresh and comfortable

* Offset side seams for reduced abrasion

* Contrast piping through body and sleeve

* Embroidered Canterbury logo

+160g 100% Polyester

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury
Side Panel Polo Snr

Item No: GLF-18-QG

102-00087-CCC

Colours

CCC SIDE PANEL POLO SNR - 102-000087-CCC

Size XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL S5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) | 42,5 - 45,75 45-4775 49-51,5 515-54 54 -56,5 56,5-59,.25 60,5-63 63,5-67,25 | 685-69,75 71-73,75



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-side-panel-polo
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CANTERBURY

TEAM DRY TEE
SNR

+ Synthetic piped detail

» Off set side seams for reduced abrasion

* The Team Dry Tee will keep you drier and cooler for longer, whether you're
training on the field with your team or hitting the gym for a good workout

+ Embroidered CCC logo

*+ 1409 100% Polyester

* Moisture management

* Our Vapodri fabrics breathe with you, wicking moisture away from
your skin to keep dry, cool and comfortable. So you can keep the tempo
high and the opposition on the back foot

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury
Team Dry Tee
Snr

Item No: TST-18-QZ
102-00055-CCC

Colours

| JON

CCC TEAM DRY TEE SNR - 102-00055-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

1/2 Chest (cm)

40-43,25

43 - 4575

47-495

49,5-52

52-545

54,5-57,25

58,5-61

61-64,75

66 -67,25

68,5-71,25



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-team-dry-tee-snr-mens
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CANTERBURY
TACTIC SHORTS
SNR

+ Side inseam pockets

* The perfect pair of training shorts are an essential item

* Lightweight and breathable Polyester to guarantee exceptional
comfort while you train

* Elasticated waist with draw cord

* Embroidered Canterbury logo at the leg opening

* 130g 100% Polyester - Peachskin

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury
Tactic Shorts Snr

Item No. BOT-18-QQ

102-00006-CCC
Colours

CCC TACTIC SHORT SNR - 102-00006-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

1/2 Waist extended (cm)

32,75-3525

355-38

38-40,75

40,75 - 43

43 - 45,75

45,75 - 4825

4825-51

51-53,25

53,25-56

56-58,5

11


https://barron.com/products/canterbury-tactic-shorts
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CANTERBURY
PRO HOODY SNR

« Layer up on chilly training- or leisure days with this men's long sleeve Pro hoody
* The funnel-neck hood design offers full coverage and protection from
the elements and self fabric cuff gives you a comfortable fit
+ Two piece hood
* Pouch pocket
* Printed CCC logo
+ 2809 92/8 Poly/Lycra twill

IMIADE STRONGER



Canterbury
Pro Hoody Snr

Item No: SPO-18-QS
102-00049-CCC

Colours

CCC PRO HOODY SNR - 102-00049-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

1/2 Chest (cm)

47,5-50,25

50-52,75

54-56,5

56,5-59

59-615

61,5-64,25

65,5-68

68-71,25

73 -74,25

75,5-78,25

13


https://barron.com/products/canterbury-pro-hoody
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CANTERBURY
PUFFER HYBRID
JACKET SNR

» This men’s hybrid jacket provides ultimate protection from the
elements and keeps you warm and dry on and off the field

« Full zip with zip pockets

* Padded lining

* Flex CCC logo

+ 100% Polyester

IMIADE STRONGER
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Canterbury

Puffer Hybrid

Jacket Snr

Item No: JAC-18-QK
102-00047-CCC

Colours

CCC HYBRID PUFFER JACKET SNR - 102-00047-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

S

L XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

S5XL

1/2 Chest (cm)

47,5-50,25

50-52,75

54-56,5

56,5-59

59-615 | 61,5-6425

65,5-68

68-71,25

73-74,25

75,5 -78,25

15


https://barron.com/products/canterbury-puffer-hybrid-jacket

Ay

CANTERBURY £
TEAM FULL ZIP

RAIN JACKET

SNR

« Water repellent, this lightweight, 100% polyester jacket will
ensure that you'll stay dry and comfortable in the elements

« Synthetic piped detail

« Full zip with zip pockets

* Concealed hood

+ Embroidered CCC logo

+ 100% Polyester ripstop

It

IMIADE STRONGER



Canterbury
Team Full Zip
Rain Jacket Snr

Item No: JAC-18-QL

N
102-00048-CCC

Colours

DN
QD

CCC TEAM FULL ZIP RAIN JACKET SNR - 102-00048-CCC
Size XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) | 47,5-50,25 50-52,75 54-56,5 56,5-59 59-615 61,5-64,25 65,5-68 68-71,25 73-74,25 75,5-78,25



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-team-full-zip-rain-jacket
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CANTERBURY
TAPERED PANTS
SNR

+ Side entry pockets

* These men’s Tapered Pants are ideal for exercising or chilling out
on a rest day

* Tapered leg fit

* Elasticated waistband with inner functional drawcord

*+ 25cm side leg zip

* The pants are finished with an embroidered Canterbury logo

+ 260g 100% Polyester interlock

MADE STRONGER



Canterbury
Tapered Pants Snr

Item No: SPO-18-QT

102-00050-CCC
Colours

CCC TAPERED PANTS SNR - 102-00050-CCC

Size

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

1/2 Waist extended (cm)

32,75-3525

355-38

38-40,75

40,75 - 43

43 - 45,75

45,75 - 4825

4825-51

51-53,25

53,25-56

56-58,5

19


https://barron.com/products/canterbury-tapered-pants
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CANTERBURY
BACKPACK

* Featuring a 100% Polyester 600D PVC coating, this durable yet compact backpack
comes with an attractive airmesh back panel and ergonomic shoulder straps so
you can carry your gear in comfort and style

« The pack features two zipped compartments in main part of bag,

a padded laptop pocket, and 2 mesh side pockets for your water bottle

+ The Classic Medium Backpack can be used daily for transporting athletic gear
and other clothing

+ Airmesh back panel and ergonomic shoulder straps

« Two zipped compartments in main part of bag

* Includes a padded laptop pocket

* Dimensions : W 31lcm X H 48cm x D 2lcm

* Colour options: Black & Grey / Navy & Grey

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury
Backpack

Item No: BAG-18-QC

606-00107-CCC

Colours
LN

CCC MEDIUM BACKPACK 31L - 606-00107-CCC

Size Width Height Depth

STD 31 48 21



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-backpack
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CANTERBURY
HOLDALL
SPORTS BAG

« Offering plenty of room to have your kit or match day
essentials organised

« This durable tog bag featuring a 100% Polyester 600D PVC coating
is ideal for training or everyday use

« Easy top carry handles with removable, fully adjustable padded
shoulder strap and side carry handle help you transport
this bag with ease

« Zipped-up shoe compartment and side pocket provide
extra storage space

* Dimensions : W68cm x D34cm x H30

* Colour options: Black & Grey / Navy & Grey

IMIADE STRONGER




Canterbury
Holdall Sports Bag

Item No: BAG-18-QD
Order N
606-00108-CCC

Colours

CCC HOLDALL 69L - 606-00108-CCC

Size Width Height Depth

STD 68 30 34



https://barron.com/products/canterbury-holdall-sports-bag
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